
Dundonald Early Years Centre - Snack Menu 2024-25 
 

 

 

 Weeks commencing  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
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13/01/2025, 

03/02/2025, 

24/02/2025, 

17/03/2025, 

07/04/2025, 

28/04/2025, 

19/05/2025, 

09/06/2025 

Rice cake, 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(No allergens) 

 

Ritz Crackers, 

Cheese & 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(may contain:Barley, 

Egg and Milk) 

Cheese thins & 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 
 

Milk/water 

 
(May contain: Wheat, 

milk,egg, gluten, oats 

and barley) 

Weetabix & 
Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 
 

Milk/water 

 
(May contain: Wheat, 

barley and Gluten) 

Breadsticks & 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
 

(contains brown rice 

and sea salt) 
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20/01/2025,10/02/2025, 

03/03/2025, 

24/03/2025, 

14/04/2025, 

05/05/2025, 

26/05/2025, 

16/06/2025 

Ritz Crackers, 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(may contain:Barley, 

Egg and Milk) 

      Rice Krispies 

& milk 

 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(May contain: Barley) 

 

 

Crackers, 
Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 
 

Milk/water 
 

(May contain:Wheat & 

gluten) 

Breadsticks 

& Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 
 

Milk/water 
(May contain: Wheat, 

barley, gluten & 

sesame seeds) 

Rice cake 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(No allergens) 
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06/01/2025, 

27/01/2025, 

17/02/2025, 

10/03/2025, 

31/03/2025, 

21/04/2025, 

12/05/2025, 

02/06/2025, 

23/06/2025 

Cream 

Crackers & 
Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 
 

Milk/water 
 

(May contain:Wheat & 

gluten) 

Rice cake 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(No allergens) 

 

Ritz Crackers, 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(may contain:Barley, 

Egg and Milk) 

Breadsticks & 
Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 
 

Milk/water 
(May contain: Wheat, 

barley, gluten & 

sesame seeds) 
 

Cheese thins & 

Fruit/Vegetable 

Sticks 

 

Milk/water 
(May contain: Wheat, 

milk,egg, gluten, oats 

and barley) 
 


