

Dundonald Early Years Centre - Snack Menu 2024-25

	Weeks commencing	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Week 1	13/01/2025, 03/02/2025, 24/02/2025, 17/03/2025, 07/04/2025, 28/04/2025, 19/05/2025, 09/06/2025	Rice cake, Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (No allergens)	Ritz Crackers, Cheese & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (may contain:Barley, Egg and Milk)	Cheese thins & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain: Wheat, milk,egg, gluten, oats and barley)	Weetabix & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain: Wheat, barley and Gluten)	Breadsticks & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (contains brown rice and sea salt)
Week 2	20/01/2025,10/02/2025, 03/03/2025, 24/03/2025, 14/04/2025, 05/05/2025, 26/05/2025, 16/06/2025	Ritz Crackers, Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (may contain:Barley, Egg and Milk)	Rice Krispies & milk Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain: Barley)	Crackers, Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain:Wheat & gluten)	Breadsticks & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain: Wheat, barley, gluten & sesame seeds)	Rice cake Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (No allergens)
Week 3	06/01/2025, 27/01/2025, 17/02/2025, 10/03/2025, 31/03/2025, 21/04/2025, 12/05/2025, 02/06/2025, 23/06/2025	Cream Crackers & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain:Wheat & gluten)	Rice cake Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (No allergens)	Ritz Crackers, Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (may contain:Barley, Egg and Milk)	Breadsticks & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain: Wheat, barley, gluten & sesame seeds)	Cheese thins & Fruit/Vegetable Sticks Milk/water (May contain: Wheat, milk,egg, gluten, oats and barley)